
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING 
(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society) 

 

Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.  
Website : www.amalanursingcollege.org 
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ALIJMNI FE.EDBACK REPORT 2020.21

IQAC modified the alumni feedba*k fann Ia *d n item on traiuing f*r juni*rs

and circulate to Alumni via rrail as well as wtratmpp axd alsc during &e alum*i

meeting af ACSHAAT,iI was revealed that majority *f tlrem felt pride as

alumnus, had preferred to Btsy connected, thr training had helped them to ry*w
prafessianally, helped in their life skills, j*b perfoffnartce1 was willing r<:

cantribute to devel*pmerrt of ccllege and was wiling tsr twinifig sessi*ns t*

.lunl()rs

v
IQAC COORDINATOR

coo*slffATQfi
INTERIIAL OUALIIY 

^SSIJRAHCE 
CELL

A*ALAcott EG€ Or ilUf,slllG
IHRISSUfI" KERALA

f0

I
t

.F

,{A

ATSATA CfiTt.fiSH *T ffURslffi&
{Art rrnrJeruking uf ,\nrala farrcer tl*spital S*ciet}'}

,'\nxria l{agar P"(}., l'hrissur-{rtitl }55. h*rala. lndin"

ALUMiII FEEDB*CX 2O2O-21
45
40
35
30
25
70
15
lrl

f
o

.tt
.(f,'

r 5ed€31 * S{{ief2 r S€ti*$3

t^rl r.r

[-"f,
rir'/

n
PX$ICIPAt

,M *r eg"11'.1, E'r-: :'r rr,:ir,..,::;,,


